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FREFES RLM-HP-1412A-1FA RLM-HP-5456A-1FA RLM1112A-1FA RLM5156A-1FA RLM-L-2175A-2FA RLM-L-5156A-1FA
=R =ERE &R EHRhR ERhR tEERR TREERR
FEFLRE SM 9/125 MM 50/125 SM9/125 MM 50/125 SM 9/125 MM 50/125
HRR 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm 850/1?21%1'?5‘50“”] 850/1300nm
L
R

FREE Laser LED/Laser Laser LED/Laser LED/Laser LED/Laser

FBEIRE NA IEC-61280-4-1 NA IEC-61280-4-1 |IEC-61280-4-1 IEC-61280-4-1

+ +
FRAT ¢ 168h, £0.02db +0.01dB(<0.5H) +0.02dB(<0.5H)

+0.02dB(<8H)

+0.03dB(<8H)

il -l

+0.02dB

0~1dB:%0.02dB

0~1dB:%0.02dB

0~1dB:%0.02dB

0~1dB:%0.02dB

0~1dB:%0.02dB

0~1dB:%0.02dB

RIS 1~10dB:+0.1dB 1~10dB: £0.1dB 1~10dB:+0.1dB 1~10dB:+0.1dB 1~10dB:£0.1dB 1~10dB:+0.1dB
10~15dB:+0.5dB 10~15dB+0.5dB 10~15dB:+0.5dB 10~15dB=+0.5dB 10~15dB:+0.5dB 10~15dB=+0.5dB
EHRMLRSEE * -30 ~ -80dB -15 ~ -60dB -30 ~ -80dB -15 ~ -60dB -30 ~ -72dB -15 ~ -55dB
[ElE]
e ¢ 30 -70dB:£1.0dB | -15~ -50dB:£1.0dB | -30 ~-70dB:+1.0dB | -15~-50dB:+1.0dB | -30~-65dB:+1.0dB | -15~ -50dB:*1.0dB
PEIBARE T 70 ~ .75dB :42.0dB | -50 ~-55dB:+2.0dB | -70 ~-75dB :+2.0dB | -50 ~-55dB:+2.0dB | -65~ -70dB:*2.0dB | -50 ~ -55dB:*2.0dB
HAKE (R DUT RL( i )<-50dB:0 .7 3£; DUT RL( #if )>-50dB:1. 5 ¥
o= Bt HP<1.0s per channel(<1.0s&i&i&)
= /h/ﬂ N . g
HE | RRUENE Lite/Pro<1.1s per channel(<1.0s&&i#)
ERDYEE 0.01dB
TR AC90~ 260V/50HZ
FrHAE EETIA) 30 D (FHESERBE—N) 90 9% (EHSERBER—H)
T N o nne
AN IERE 10° C~40° C
FEEE -40° C~70° C
R~ ALPHA #18: 359mm X274mm X 115mm;OMEGA #3&: 462mmX374mmX171mm

* HEXBEHEAMIRE 4 &N 30min; FFRE 23+/-1°C; FC/PC RSBk, MNRFEASCEMEIE, MSIHAFILMALFF KR
HIIREZE (+/-0.03dB) o
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2545
RLM1112A-1FA %48 St EH SR SR 1310/1550 4% 9/125 InGaAs 2mm JEiR im0 1CH #2283 FC/APC
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